
Southampton Alpine Centre (12-Nov-2023) : Individual by Category
Primary Junior Female
Rank Bib Surname Forename Club Run 1 Run 2 Overall

1 36 DUDLEY Ella DANES HILL DNF 17.77 17.77
2 20 LAWS Emily SURBITON HIGH 19.38 19.27 19.27
3 42 GILBERT Alessandra GUILDFORD HIGH 23.50 23.38 23.38

Primary Junior Male
Rank Bib Surname Forename Club Run 1 Run 2 Overall

1 3 WELSH Rafferty MILBOURNE LODGE 12.61 12.54 12.54
2 8 XIA Ryan Hengrui KINGS COLLEGE WIMBLEDON 16.02 15.36 15.36
3 34 LUEKEN Max DANES HILL 15.98 15.68 15.68
4 32 HIGGS Sebastian RGS PREP 16.12 16.79 16.12
5 35 HOPE Joshua DANES HILL 17.49 DSQ 17.49
6 12 PARRY OTIS CRANMORE 18.37 17.70 17.70
7 44 JEFFERYS Edward HOE BRIDGE 19.94 18.57 18.57
8 10 GOSSAGE Teddy CRANMORE DSQ 18.58 18.58
9 13 MIKHAYLOV-LOPES Mark CRANMORE 25.85 19.63 19.63

10 11 HOPSON JONTY CRANMORE 23.00 20.93 20.93
11 24 STOBART-HOOK Rafe HOE BRIDGE DSQ 21.40 21.40
12 43 WALLIN Charlie HOE BRIDGE DSQ 21.78 21.78

25 RAMSEY Arthur HOE BRIDGE DSQ DSQ DNF
45 JAGGER Leo HOE BRIDGE DNS DNS DNS

Primary Senior Female
Rank Bib Surname Forename Club Run 1 Run 2 Overall

1 5 MOSHCHENIKOVA Margarita HIGHFIELD SOUTH FARNHAM 12.13 12.22 12.13
2 6 BULKELEY Sofia BARFIELD 13.78 12.40 12.40
3 1 CRIPWELL-DUNNING Apollonia ST TERESA DSQ 13.44 13.44
4 14 LIU Olivia GUILDFORD HIGH 14.02 14.01 14.01
5 18 EATON Eleanor SURBITON HIGH 15.34 15.22 15.22
6 48 KASHIRINA Katia DANES HILL 16.59 17.00 16.59
7 2 FRIAR Beatrix ESSENDENE LODGE 17.40 16.81 16.81
8 21 LEE VLACHAKIS Mia SURBITON HIGH 17.53 17.68 17.53
9 17 GILBERT Robin GUILDFORD HIGH 18.05 18.20 18.05

10 41 KAY Aliena GUILDFORD HIGH 18.81 18.14 18.14
11 15 SELLERS Aimee GUILDFORD HIGH 18.73 18.20 18.20
12 40 CHAN Corliss GUILDFORD HIGH 19.08 19.20 19.08
13 16 HALLAS Georgina GUILDFORD HIGH 19.21 19.13 19.13
14 27 MCGREGOR Isla GREENFIELD 19.31 DNF 19.31
15 29 ALEXANDER Emily GREENFIELD 20.86 19.71 19.71
16 19 SKELTON Alice SURBITON HIGH DSQ 19.85 19.85
17 49 LOW Olivia DANES HILL 20.15 21.22 20.15

Primary Senior Male
Rank Bib Surname Forename Club Run 1 Run 2 Overall

1 39 PATERSON Mathias CRANMORE 10.88 11.00 10.88
2 52 BRACKLEY Samuel CRANMORE 12.05 12.37 12.05
3 51 CRIPWELL-DUNNING Rafferty CRANMORE 12.31 DSQ 12.31
4 46 LUEKEN Frederik DANES HILL 12.45 DSQ 12.45
5 50 SUNDERLAND Harry CRANMORE 12.98 12.49 12.49
6 22 TAYLOR Benjamin HOE BRIDGE 12.66 12.53 12.53
7 37 THROWER Max CRANMORE 13.23 DSQ 13.23
8 38 GRUNDY Leon CRANMORE DSQ 13.34 13.34
9 30 GOOCH Charlie RGS PREP 13.51 13.60 13.51

10 4 HALL William HOLY TRINITY 14.42 14.04 14.04
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Southampton Alpine Centre (12-Nov-2023) : Individual by Category
Rank Bib Surname Forename Club Run 1 Run 2 Overall

11 23 STOBART-HOOK Jensen HOE BRIDGE 14.38 15.02 14.38
12 31 XU Ryan RGS PREP 15.45 15.27 15.27
13 47 DALE Alexander DANES HILL DSQ 15.78 15.78
14 54 TENNANT Marcus DANES HILL 15.91 DSQ 15.91
15 7 RUSSAM Barney SURBITON HIGH 46.61 16.43 16.43
16 26 WILLIAMS Jamie GREENFIELD 18.71 41.85 18.71
17 28 KEMPE Harry GREENFIELD 18.79 19.04 18.79
18 55 LOMBOS Henry DANES HILL 19.07 19.52 19.07
19 9 FODEN-REEKIE Fergus GREENFIELD 25.67 19.95 19.95

33 SINGH Arvind RGS PREP DNS DNS DNS
53 WALKER Storm DANES HILL DNS DNS DNS
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Southampton Alpine Centre (12-Nov-2023) : Individual by Category
Secondary Junior Female
Rank Bib Surname Forename Club Run 1 Run 2 Overall

1 115 TRESIDDER Freya SURBITON HIGH 10.15 9.99 9.99
2 101 WELSH Jolie COBHAM FREE 10.70 10.20 10.20
3 141 WINTER Talluah REIGATE GRAMMAR 10.58 10.22 10.22
4 104 POWERS Sophia HEATHFIELD 10.82 10.78 10.78
5 114 JOYCE Rose SURBITON HIGH 11.01 10.81 10.81
6 100 TOWNSEND Mathilda CROYDON 10.94 10.86 10.86
7 112 MILLER Immy SURBITON HIGH 10.94 10.93 10.93
8 128 GOOCH Freya TORMEAD 12.09 11.57 11.57
9 160 MIDGLEY Amelia SURBITON HIGH 11.74 11.63 11.63

10 113 EDGINTON Talula SURBITON HIGH 11.98 11.90 11.90
11 163 JENKINS Sophie SURBITON HIGH 12.05 12.08 12.05
12 162 WHITE Isabella SURBITON HIGH 12.47 12.16 12.16
13 161 COMBE Sophia SURBITON HIGH 12.29 12.20 12.20
14 149 RICHINS Pop WEYDON 12.92 12.29 12.29
15 156 MELLOR Christina GUILDFORD HIGH 13.07 12.32 12.32
16 174 LLEWELLYN Emma SURBITON HIGH 12.78 12.63 12.63
17 172 BROWN Katherine SURBITON HIGH 13.20 12.80 12.80
18 129 HALL Nathalie TORMEAD 12.83 13.04 12.83
19 158 O'KELLY Holly GUILDFORD HIGH 14.13 13.40 13.40
20 173 ROGERS Leia SURBITON HIGH 13.56 13.70 13.56
21 177 SHAW Lexi GUILDFORD HIGH 14.64 13.64 13.64
22 164 LAPENSE Lucy REIGATE GRAMMAR 13.82 14.07 13.82
23 130 KHALDI Bridget TORMEAD 14.11 15.09 14.11
24 196 XU HauYi GUILDFORD HIGH 15.26 14.78 14.78
25 108 FRIAR Eve CROYDON 15.69 14.98 14.98
26 159 DUNCAN Minnie GUILDFORD HIGH 15.37 15.00 15.00
27 165 LAPENSE Maria REIGATE GRAMMAR 15.29 15.15 15.15
28 152 THACKER Alice WEYDON 15.33 15.27 15.27
29 194 SELLERS Georgia GUILDFORD HIGH 18.14 16.24 16.24
30 178 KOLYAGINA Anna GUILDFORD HIGH 17.34 16.62 16.62
31 188 WIERINGA Sofia GUILDFORD HIGH 18.42 17.35 17.35
32 111 HIRCHMANN Annabel CROYDON 18.52 17.66 17.66
33 187 TRIBELHORN Genevieve GUILDFORD HIGH DSQ 18.63 18.63
34 189 WOOD Sofia GUILDFORD HIGH 19.82 19.81 19.81
35 137 HUGHES Lexi KING EDWARDS 20.79 20.65 20.65

195 KALIBERDA Alisa GUILDFORD HIGH DNS DNS DNS

Secondary Junior Male
Rank Bib Surname Forename Club Run 1 Run 2 Overall

1 182 WELSH Gabriel REEDS 10.11 9.93 9.93
2 179 TAYLOR Joshua REEDS 10.47 10.26 10.26
2 180 ANTHONY Seb REEDS 10.26 10.39 10.26
4 138 HARDY Noah DANES HILL 11.00 10.71 10.71
5 102 KARWICKI Hugo ST GEORGES COLLEGE 11.55 10.81 10.81
6 191 GOLDSMITH Josh REEDS 10.84 10.88 10.84
7 190 FENTON Kaiden REEDS 11.30 10.90 10.90
8 143 YOUINGS Lawerence REIGATE GRAMMAR 10.92 DNF 10.92
9 117 HUGHES Rocco CRANMORE DSQ 10.95 10.95

10 150 MELLON-HENDRY Casper WEYDON 11.56 11.00 11.00
11 203 HARRINGTON Charlie REEDS 11.26 11.03 11.03
12 144 SPRINGETT Thomas REIGATE GRAMMAR 11.71 11.04 11.04
13 119 BRACKLEY Freddie CRANMORE 11.26 11.11 11.11
14 193 KLEIN Max REEDS 11.17 11.16 11.16
15 181 MAUCKSCH Elijah REEDS 11.24 11.44 11.24

Available on www.skiresults.co.uk Page 1 / 3

Emily Evans
www.preciseracing.co.uk


Emily Evans

Emily Evans



Southampton Alpine Centre (12-Nov-2023) : Individual by Category
Rank Bib Surname Forename Club Run 1 Run 2 Overall

16 151 WALSH Hal WEYDON 11.55 11.67 11.55
17 118 TOTTMAN Theo CRANMORE 11.87 11.56 11.56
18 169 AGAR Edward REEDS 11.90 11.71 11.71
19 135 CHANDLER Owen KING EDWARDS 12.03 11.92 11.92
20 142 GIBB Robert REIGATE GRAMMAR 12.91 11.94 11.94
21 136 CHANDLER Ethan KING EDWARDS 12.21 12.01 12.01
22 132 JUDD Frederick ROYAL GRAMMAR 24.35 12.06 12.06
23 154 SAUNDERS Jacob CRANMORE 12.10 12.07 12.07
24 103 LLEWELLYN Finn HALLIFORD 12.09 13.73 12.09
25 116 HANNAH Aidan CRANMORE 13.17 12.13 12.13
26 192 POLETTI-GADD Jack REEDS 12.36 12.26 12.26
27 166 LAPENSE Oliver REIGATE GRAMMAR 13.16 DSQ 13.16
28 153 SAUNDERS Sam CRANMORE 13.39 13.20 13.20
29 155 CROFT Thomas CRANMORE 14.07 23.20 14.07
30 139 SCHAEFER Alexander DANES HILL DSQ 14.45 14.45
31 124 GRUNDY Harry HOE BRIDGE 14.90 16.05 14.90
32 140 MAVRONAS-SMITH Georgios DANES HILL 16.22 15.56 15.56
33 126 BRAYBROOKE Leo HOE BRIDGE 16.91 16.26 16.26
34 127 SARKAR Ayush HOE BRIDGE 20.00 18.46 18.46
35 125 MATTHEWS Rufus HOE BRIDGE 19.81 18.89 18.89

Secondary Senior Female
Rank Bib Surname Forename Club Run 1 Run 2 Overall

1 200 WINTER Scarlett REEDS 10.17 9.91 9.91
2 183 MCDONALD Ciara SURBITON HIGH 10.05 9.92 9.92
3 197 MANSOUR Zoe REEDS 10.17 9.94 9.94
4 198 DISNEY Evie REEDS 10.58 10.45 10.45
5 204 HOLT Eleanor REEDS 10.60 10.49 10.49
6 184 MANSOUR Jenna SURBITON HIGH 10.79 10.56 10.56
7 201 DAVEY Annie REEDS 10.72 10.76 10.72
8 199 BUTTERWORTH Ella REEDS 10.83 11.03 10.83
9 105 LIVINGSTONE Annabel WEYDON 11.60 10.90 10.90

10 185 EDGINTON Amy-Rose SURBITON HIGH 11.02 11.00 11.00
11 121 MELLOR Pippa GUILDFORD HIGH 11.80 11.57 11.57
12 186 ORMROD Elizabeth SURBITON HIGH 11.89 11.91 11.89
13 120 RIVERS Isabel GUILDFORD HIGH 13.07 12.42 12.42
14 202 TURNER Scarlett REEDS 12.94 12.79 12.79
15 122 HOPE Molly GUILDFORD HIGH 13.41 12.89 12.89
16 171 EDWARD Lola SURBITON HIGH 12.94 12.92 12.92
17 123 WEBSTER Tilda GUILDFORD HIGH 14.14 13.21 13.21
18 176 WEBSTER Lily GUILDFORD HIGH 14.11 14.12 14.11
19 175 PERCIVAL Millie GUILDFORD HIGH 16.87 15.94 15.94
20 109 HIRCHMANN Emilia CROYDON 17.54 27.32 17.54
21 110 MIDDLETON Fran CROYDON 18.17 17.79 17.79

157 TURNER Lucy GUILDFORD HIGH DNS DNS DNS

Secondary Senior Male
Rank Bib Surname Forename Club Run 1 Run 2 Overall

1 147 JOVANOVICH Luca REEDS 9.63 9.45 9.45
2 146 KADRNKA Tobi REEDS 10.08 9.89 9.89
3 106 FANCY Myles WEYDON 10.30 10.08 10.08
4 145 GILLETT Matthew REEDS 10.27 10.12 10.12
5 148 KING Max REEDS 10.41 10.27 10.27
6 170 WAGNERT Will REEDS 10.67 10.57 10.57
7 107 RICHINS Freddie WEYDON 10.58 10.60 10.58
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Southampton Alpine Centre (12-Nov-2023) : Individual by Category
Rank Bib Surname Forename Club Run 1 Run 2 Overall

8 134 JUDD William ROYAL GRAMMAR 11.15 10.83 10.83
9 168 LLOYD Peter REEDS 11.84 11.95 11.84

10 133 HALLIWELL Jago ROYAL GRAMMAR 12.63 12.02 12.02
11 131 BURNE Ollie ROYAL GRAMMAR 13.17 12.37 12.37

167 JACKSON Hugo REEDS DNS DNS DNS
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Southampton Alpine Centre (12-Nov-2023) : Individual
Rank Bib Surname Forename Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Overall

1 39 PATERSON Mathias Primary Senior Male CRANMORE 10.88 11.00 10.88
2 52 BRACKLEY Samuel Primary Senior Male CRANMORE 12.05 12.37 12.05
3 5 MOSHCHENIKOVA MargaritaPrimary Senior FemaleHIGHFIELD SOUTH FARNHAM 12.13 12.22 12.13
4 51 CRIPWELL-DUNNING Rafferty Primary Senior Male CRANMORE 12.31 DSQ 12.31
5 6 BULKELEY Sofia Primary Senior Female BARFIELD 13.78 12.40 12.40
6 46 LUEKEN Frederik Primary Senior Male DANES HILL 12.45 DSQ 12.45
7 50 SUNDERLAND Harry Primary Senior Male CRANMORE 12.98 12.49 12.49
8 22 TAYLOR Benjamin Primary Senior Male HOE BRIDGE 12.66 12.53 12.53
9 3 WELSH Rafferty Primary Junior MaleMILBOURNE LODGE 12.61 12.54 12.54

10 37 THROWER Max Primary Senior Male CRANMORE 13.23 DSQ 13.23
11 38 GRUNDY Leon Primary Senior Male CRANMORE DSQ 13.34 13.34
12 1 CRIPWELL-DUNNING ApolloniaPrimary Senior Female ST TERESA DSQ 13.44 13.44
13 30 GOOCH Charlie Primary Senior Male RGS PREP 13.51 13.60 13.51
14 14 LIU Olivia Primary Senior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 14.02 14.01 14.01
15 4 HALL William Primary Senior Male HOLY TRINITY 14.42 14.04 14.04
16 23 STOBART-HOOK Jensen Primary Senior Male HOE BRIDGE 14.38 15.02 14.38
17 18 EATON Eleanor Primary Senior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 15.34 15.22 15.22
18 31 XU Ryan Primary Senior Male RGS PREP 15.45 15.27 15.27
19 8 XIA Ryan HengruiPrimary Junior MaleKINGS COLLEGE WIMBLEDON 16.02 15.36 15.36
20 34 LUEKEN Max Primary Junior Male DANES HILL 15.98 15.68 15.68
21 47 DALE AlexanderPrimary Senior Male DANES HILL DSQ 15.78 15.78
22 54 TENNANT Marcus Primary Senior Male DANES HILL 15.91 DSQ 15.91
23 32 HIGGS SebastianPrimary Junior Male RGS PREP 16.12 16.79 16.12
24 7 RUSSAM Barney Primary Senior Male SURBITON HIGH 46.61 16.43 16.43
25 48 KASHIRINA Katia Primary Senior Female DANES HILL 16.59 17.00 16.59
26 2 FRIAR Beatrix Primary Senior FemaleESSENDENE LODGE 17.40 16.81 16.81
27 35 HOPE Joshua Primary Junior Male DANES HILL 17.49 DSQ 17.49
28 21 LEE VLACHAKIS Mia Primary Senior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 17.53 17.68 17.53
29 12 PARRY OTIS Primary Junior Male CRANMORE 18.37 17.70 17.70
30 36 DUDLEY Ella Primary Junior Female DANES HILL DNF 17.77 17.77
31 17 GILBERT Robin Primary Senior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 18.05 18.20 18.05
32 41 KAY Aliena Primary Senior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 18.81 18.14 18.14
33 15 SELLERS Aimee Primary Senior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 18.73 18.20 18.20
34 44 JEFFERYS Edward Primary Junior Male HOE BRIDGE 19.94 18.57 18.57
35 10 GOSSAGE Teddy Primary Junior Male CRANMORE DSQ 18.58 18.58
36 26 WILLIAMS Jamie Primary Senior Male GREENFIELD 18.71 41.85 18.71
37 28 KEMPE Harry Primary Senior Male GREENFIELD 18.79 19.04 18.79
38 55 LOMBOS Henry Primary Senior Male DANES HILL 19.07 19.52 19.07
39 40 CHAN Corliss Primary Senior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 19.08 19.20 19.08
40 16 HALLAS GeorginaPrimary Senior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 19.21 19.13 19.13
41 20 LAWS Emily Primary Junior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 19.38 19.27 19.27
42 27 MCGREGOR Isla Primary Senior Female GREENFIELD 19.31 DNF 19.31
43 13 MIKHAYLOV-LOPES Mark Primary Junior Male CRANMORE 25.85 19.63 19.63
44 29 ALEXANDER Emily Primary Senior Female GREENFIELD 20.86 19.71 19.71
45 19 SKELTON Alice Primary Senior FemaleSURBITON HIGH DSQ 19.85 19.85
46 9 FODEN-REEKIE Fergus Primary Senior Male GREENFIELD 25.67 19.95 19.95
47 49 LOW Olivia Primary Senior Female DANES HILL 20.15 21.22 20.15
48 11 HOPSON JONTY Primary Junior Male CRANMORE 23.00 20.93 20.93
49 24 STOBART-HOOK Rafe Primary Junior Male HOE BRIDGE DSQ 21.40 21.40
50 43 WALLIN Charlie Primary Junior Male HOE BRIDGE DSQ 21.78 21.78
51 42 GILBERT AlessandraPrimary Junior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 23.50 23.38 23.38

25 RAMSEY Arthur Primary Junior Male HOE BRIDGE DSQ DSQ DNF
33 SINGH Arvind Primary Senior Male RGS PREP DNS DNS DNS
45 JAGGER Leo Primary Junior Male HOE BRIDGE DNS DNS DNS
53 WALKER Storm Primary Senior Male DANES HILL DNS DNS DNS
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Southampton Alpine Centre (12-Nov-2023) : Individual
Rank Bib Surname Forename Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Overall

1 147 JOVANOVICH Luca Secondary Senior Male REEDS 9.63 9.45 9.45
2 146 KADRNKA Tobi Secondary Senior Male REEDS 10.08 9.89 9.89
3 200 WINTER ScarlettSecondary Senior Female REEDS 10.17 9.91 9.91
4 183 MCDONALD Ciara Secondary Senior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 10.05 9.92 9.92
5 182 WELSH Gabriel Secondary Junior Male REEDS 10.11 9.93 9.93
6 197 MANSOUR Zoe Secondary Senior Female REEDS 10.17 9.94 9.94
7 115 TRESIDDER Freya Secondary Junior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 10.15 9.99 9.99
8 106 FANCY Myles Secondary Senior Male WEYDON 10.30 10.08 10.08
9 145 GILLETT MatthewSecondary Senior Male REEDS 10.27 10.12 10.12

10 101 WELSH Jolie Secondary Junior FemaleCOBHAM FREE 10.70 10.20 10.20
11 141 WINTER TalluahSecondary Junior FemaleREIGATE GRAMMAR 10.58 10.22 10.22
12 179 TAYLOR Joshua Secondary Junior Male REEDS 10.47 10.26 10.26
12 180 ANTHONY Seb Secondary Junior Male REEDS 10.26 10.39 10.26
14 148 KING Max Secondary Senior Male REEDS 10.41 10.27 10.27
15 198 DISNEY Evie Secondary Senior Female REEDS 10.58 10.45 10.45
16 204 HOLT EleanorSecondary Senior Female REEDS 10.60 10.49 10.49
17 184 MANSOUR Jenna Secondary Senior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 10.79 10.56 10.56
18 170 WAGNERT Will Secondary Senior Male REEDS 10.67 10.57 10.57
19 107 RICHINS Freddie Secondary Senior Male WEYDON 10.58 10.60 10.58
20 138 HARDY Noah Secondary Junior Male DANES HILL 11.00 10.71 10.71
21 201 DAVEY Annie Secondary Senior Female REEDS 10.72 10.76 10.72
22 104 POWERS SophiaSecondary Junior Female HEATHFIELD 10.82 10.78 10.78
23 102 KARWICKI Hugo Secondary Junior MaleST GEORGES COLLEGE 11.55 10.81 10.81
23 114 JOYCE Rose Secondary Junior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 11.01 10.81 10.81
25 134 JUDD William Secondary Senior MaleROYAL GRAMMAR 11.15 10.83 10.83
25 199 BUTTERWORTH Ella Secondary Senior Female REEDS 10.83 11.03 10.83
27 191 GOLDSMITH Josh Secondary Junior Male REEDS 10.84 10.88 10.84
28 100 TOWNSEND MathildaSecondary Junior Female CROYDON 10.94 10.86 10.86
29 105 LIVINGSTONE AnnabelSecondary Senior Female WEYDON 11.60 10.90 10.90
29 190 FENTON Kaiden Secondary Junior Male REEDS 11.30 10.90 10.90
31 143 YOUINGS LawerenceSecondary Junior MaleREIGATE GRAMMAR 10.92 DNF 10.92
32 112 MILLER Immy Secondary Junior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 10.94 10.93 10.93
33 117 HUGHES Rocco Secondary Junior Male CRANMORE DSQ 10.95 10.95
34 150 MELLON-HENDRY Casper Secondary Junior Male WEYDON 11.56 11.00 11.00
34 185 EDGINTON Amy-RoseSecondary Senior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 11.02 11.00 11.00
36 203 HARRINGTON Charlie Secondary Junior Male REEDS 11.26 11.03 11.03
37 144 SPRINGETT Thomas Secondary Junior MaleREIGATE GRAMMAR 11.71 11.04 11.04
38 119 BRACKLEY Freddie Secondary Junior Male CRANMORE 11.26 11.11 11.11
39 193 KLEIN Max Secondary Junior Male REEDS 11.17 11.16 11.16
40 181 MAUCKSCH Elijah Secondary Junior Male REEDS 11.24 11.44 11.24
41 151 WALSH Hal Secondary Junior Male WEYDON 11.55 11.67 11.55
42 118 TOTTMAN Theo Secondary Junior Male CRANMORE 11.87 11.56 11.56
43 121 MELLOR Pippa Secondary Senior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 11.80 11.57 11.57
43 128 GOOCH Freya Secondary Junior Female TORMEAD 12.09 11.57 11.57
45 160 MIDGLEY Amelia Secondary Junior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 11.74 11.63 11.63
46 169 AGAR Edward Secondary Junior Male REEDS 11.90 11.71 11.71
47 168 LLOYD Peter Secondary Senior Male REEDS 11.84 11.95 11.84
48 186 ORMROD ElizabethSecondary Senior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 11.89 11.91 11.89
49 113 EDGINTON Talula Secondary Junior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 11.98 11.90 11.90
50 135 CHANDLER Owen Secondary Junior MaleKING EDWARDS 12.03 11.92 11.92
51 142 GIBB Robert Secondary Junior MaleREIGATE GRAMMAR 12.91 11.94 11.94
52 136 CHANDLER Ethan Secondary Junior MaleKING EDWARDS 12.21 12.01 12.01
53 133 HALLIWELL Jago Secondary Senior MaleROYAL GRAMMAR 12.63 12.02 12.02
54 163 JENKINS SophieSecondary Junior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 12.05 12.08 12.05
55 132 JUDD FrederickSecondary Junior MaleROYAL GRAMMAR 24.35 12.06 12.06
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Southampton Alpine Centre (12-Nov-2023) : Individual
Rank Bib Surname Forename Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Overall

56 154 SAUNDERS Jacob Secondary Junior Male CRANMORE 12.10 12.07 12.07
57 103 LLEWELLYN Finn Secondary Junior Male HALLIFORD 12.09 13.73 12.09
58 116 HANNAH Aidan Secondary Junior Male CRANMORE 13.17 12.13 12.13
59 162 WHITE IsabellaSecondary Junior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 12.47 12.16 12.16
60 161 COMBE SophiaSecondary Junior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 12.29 12.20 12.20
61 192 POLETTI-GADD Jack Secondary Junior Male REEDS 12.36 12.26 12.26
62 149 RICHINS Pop Secondary Junior Female WEYDON 12.92 12.29 12.29
63 156 MELLOR ChristinaSecondary Junior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 13.07 12.32 12.32
64 131 BURNE Ollie Secondary Senior MaleROYAL GRAMMAR 13.17 12.37 12.37
65 120 RIVERS Isabel Secondary Senior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 13.07 12.42 12.42
66 174 LLEWELLYN Emma Secondary Junior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 12.78 12.63 12.63
67 202 TURNER ScarlettSecondary Senior Female REEDS 12.94 12.79 12.79
68 172 BROWN KatherineSecondary Junior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 13.20 12.80 12.80
69 129 HALL NathalieSecondary Junior Female TORMEAD 12.83 13.04 12.83
70 122 HOPE Molly Secondary Senior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 13.41 12.89 12.89
71 171 EDWARD Lola Secondary Senior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 12.94 12.92 12.92
72 166 LAPENSE Oliver Secondary Junior MaleREIGATE GRAMMAR 13.16 DSQ 13.16
73 153 SAUNDERS Sam Secondary Junior Male CRANMORE 13.39 13.20 13.20
74 123 WEBSTER Tilda Secondary Senior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 14.14 13.21 13.21
75 158 O'KELLY Holly Secondary Junior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 14.13 13.40 13.40
76 173 ROGERS Leia Secondary Junior FemaleSURBITON HIGH 13.56 13.70 13.56
77 177 SHAW Lexi Secondary Junior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 14.64 13.64 13.64
78 164 LAPENSE Lucy Secondary Junior FemaleREIGATE GRAMMAR 13.82 14.07 13.82
79 155 CROFT Thomas Secondary Junior Male CRANMORE 14.07 23.20 14.07
80 130 KHALDI BridgetSecondary Junior Female TORMEAD 14.11 15.09 14.11
80 176 WEBSTER Lily Secondary Senior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 14.11 14.12 14.11
82 139 SCHAEFER AlexanderSecondary Junior Male DANES HILL DSQ 14.45 14.45
83 196 XU HauYi Secondary Junior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 15.26 14.78 14.78
84 124 GRUNDY Harry Secondary Junior Male HOE BRIDGE 14.90 16.05 14.90
85 108 FRIAR Eve Secondary Junior Female CROYDON 15.69 14.98 14.98
86 159 DUNCAN Minnie Secondary Junior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 15.37 15.00 15.00
87 165 LAPENSE Maria Secondary Junior FemaleREIGATE GRAMMAR 15.29 15.15 15.15
88 152 THACKER Alice Secondary Junior Female WEYDON 15.33 15.27 15.27
89 140 MAVRONAS-SMITH GeorgiosSecondary Junior Male DANES HILL 16.22 15.56 15.56
90 175 PERCIVAL Millie Secondary Senior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 16.87 15.94 15.94
91 194 SELLERS GeorgiaSecondary Junior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 18.14 16.24 16.24
92 126 BRAYBROOKE Leo Secondary Junior Male HOE BRIDGE 16.91 16.26 16.26
93 178 KOLYAGINA Anna Secondary Junior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 17.34 16.62 16.62
94 188 WIERINGA Sofia Secondary Junior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 18.42 17.35 17.35
95 109 HIRCHMANN Emilia Secondary Senior Female CROYDON 17.54 27.32 17.54
96 111 HIRCHMANN AnnabelSecondary Junior Female CROYDON 18.52 17.66 17.66
97 110 MIDDLETON Fran Secondary Senior Female CROYDON 18.17 17.79 17.79
98 127 SARKAR Ayush Secondary Junior Male HOE BRIDGE 20.00 18.46 18.46
99 187 TRIBELHORN GenevieveSecondary Junior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH DSQ 18.63 18.63

100 125 MATTHEWS Rufus Secondary Junior Male HOE BRIDGE 19.81 18.89 18.89
101 189 WOOD Sofia Secondary Junior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH 19.82 19.81 19.81
102 137 HUGHES Lexi Secondary Junior FemaleKING EDWARDS 20.79 20.65 20.65

157 TURNER Lucy Secondary Senior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH DNS DNS DNS
167 JACKSON Hugo Secondary Senior Male REEDS DNS DNS DNS
195 KALIBERDA Alisa Secondary Junior FemaleGUILDFORD HIGH DNS DNS DNS
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